Adherence Report --- SAMPLE --- ABC Pharmacy
Report Date : Oct 31 2016

Patient

Lasthame
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname
Lastname

19393
17535
15068
20563
20563
20563
15137
20504
18216
19149
15130

Patient

Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname
Firstname

19393
17535
15068
20563
20563
20563
15137
20504
18216
19149
15130

Drug

Name

Estrogens, Conjugated 0.625 MG
Esomeprazole Magnesium 40 MG
Metformin Hcl 500 MG

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 MG
Quetiapine Fumarate 25 MG
Diclofenac Sodium/misoprostol 75 MG-200
Betahistine Hcl 16 MG

Ramipril 2.5 MG

Phenytoin Sodium Extended 100 MG
Lisdexamfetamine Dimesylate 50 MG
Prednisone 5 MG

How To Read This Report

This report lists all patients that have not been filling their refills on time
Required Dose Days -- # of days the patient should have had filled

Supplied Dose Days -- # of days the patient actually had filled at your pharmacy
Missed Dose Days -- # of days the patient has missed.

Adherence % -- A low percentage indicates that intervention is needed

What should | do with this Information?

Step 1: Review the rx in the dispensary system
Step 2 : Determine whether the patient should be contacted for a medscheck or is a candidate for a Pharmaceuical Opinion
Step 3 : Offer them compliance packaging,
Step 4: Offer them Dosage Reminders.
Step 5: Consider them for med synchronization

Step 6: Determine why the patient is not compliant and fix.

How will doing this help my Business and my Patients?

Better patient outcomes
Opportuninty to deliver cognitive services to your patients

Required
Dose Days
364
288
304
331
331
331
334
388
295
293
318

Supplied
Dose Days
60
60
90
120
120
120
125
180
90
90
120

Missed
Dose Days
304
228
214
211
211
211
209
208
205
203
198

Adherence
%
16.48
20.83
29.61
36.25
36.25
36.25
37.43
46.39
30.51
30.72
37.74



