Adherence Report --- SAMPLE --- ABC Pharmacy

Report Date: Oct 31 2016

Patient	Patie	ent	Drug	Required	Supplied	Missed	Adherence
Lastname	Firstr	name	Name	Dose Days	Dose Days	Dose Days	%
Lastname	19393 Firstr	name 19393	Estrogens, Conjugated 0.625 MG	364	60	304	16.48
Lastname	17535 Firstr	name 17535	Esomeprazole Magnesium 40 MG	288	60	228	20.83
Lastname	15068 Firstr	name 15068	Metformin Hcl 500 MG	304	90	214	29.61
Lastname	20563 Firstr	name 20563	Pantoprazole Sodium 40 MG	331	120	211	36.25
Lastname	20563 Firstr	name 20563	Quetiapine Fumarate 25 MG	331	120	211	36.25
Lastname	20563 Firstr	name 20563	Diclofenac Sodium/misoprostol 75 MG-200	331	120	211	36.25
Lastname	15137 Firstr	name 15137	Betahistine Hcl 16 MG	334	125	209	37.43
Lastname	20504 Firstr	name 20504	Ramipril 2.5 MG	388	180	208	46.39
Lastname	18216 Firstr	name 18216	Phenytoin Sodium Extended 100 MG	295	90	205	30.51
Lastname	19149 Firstr	name 19149	Lisdexamfetamine Dimesylate 50 MG	293	90	203	30.72
Lastname	15130 Firstr	name 15130	Prednisone 5 MG	318	120	198	37.74

How To Read This Report

This report lists all patients that have not been filling their refills on time

Required Dose Days -- # of days the patient should have had filled

Supplied Dose Days -- # of days the patient actually had filled at your pharmacy

Missed Dose Days -- # of days the patient has missed.

Adherence % -- A low percentage indicates that intervention is needed

What should I do with this Information?

Step 1: Review the rx in the dispensary system

Step 2 : Determine whether the patient should be contacted for a medscheck or is a candidate for a Pharmaceuical Opinion

Step 3: Offer them compliance packaging,

Step 4: Offer them Dosage Reminders.

Step 5: Consider them for med synchronization

Step 6: Determine why the patient is not compliant and fix.

How will doing this help my Business and my Patients?

Better patient outcomes

Opportuninty to deliver cognitive services to your patients